DATE ~ 07/06/2006 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000024715
APPLICANT ROB MINNELLA PHONE 352 486-0016
ADDRESS 11451 NE 83RD TERR BRONSON FL 32621
OWNER LEWIS NELLINGER PHONE 352 284-1173
ADDRESS 20816 US HIGHWAY 441 HIGH SPRINGS & 32643
CONTRACTOR ERNEST JOHNSON PHONE 352 378-2453
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 4418, 3 LOTS BEFORE ALPINE O TE RIGHT, 3.1 MILES BEFORE

BRIDGE OVER SANTA FE RIVER
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING A-3 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
L]}

PARCEL ID 09-7S5-17-09957-113 SUBDIVISION SHERWOOD FOREST
LOT 12/13 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES 1.00

TH0000359

7

Applicant/Owner/Contractor

Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number
EXISTING 06-0554-N BK JH Y
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: ONE FOOT ABOVE THE ROAD
SEC. 2.3.1 LEGAL NON CONFORMING LOT OF RECORD

Check # or Cash 3531

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY (footer/Slab)
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE § 0.00 CERTIFICATIONFEE$ _ 000  SURCHARGEFEE $ __ 000
MISC. FEES $ 200.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIREFEES$ 17.76 WASTEFEE$ 36.75

FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE FLOOD ZONEFEE § 25.00 CULVERTFEES TQT?A; FEE 329.51
/] //
INSPECTORS OFFIC S /;éu—,”/ CLERKS OFFICE 7Y

4
NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS

PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER
THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK
AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.




Prepared by & Retumn to:
Julie Crawford

Accu Title Aﬁency

2727 NW 43" Street #7B
Gainesville, Florida 32606

PERPETUAL GRANT OF EASEMENT

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That I, the undersigned Lisa J. Moore, herein referred to as the Grantor, for and in
consideration of the sum of TEN AND NO/100 DOLLARS and other valuable
consideration, do hereby give and grant unto Lewis W. Nellinger and Linda K. Nellinger,
Husband. and Wife, herein referred to as the Grantees, a non-exclusive easement for
ingress and egress as described below:

AN EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER AND ACROSS THE
EASTERLY 25 FEET OF LOT 13, SHERWOOD FOREST UNIT NO. 3, A
SUBDIVISION ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN PLAT
BOOK 5, PAGE 8 OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY,
FLORIDA.

PARCEL #R09957-112

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said easement hereby granted unto the Grantees, their heirs
and assigns, those likely situated, as appurtenant to the land of said Grantees.

This Easement is given with the express condition and understanding that Grantor
herein, their heirs, successors, tenants or assigns in no way shall be bound to improve or
maintdin said easement, or to keep it in repair. '

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the Grantoy hel
executed, on this day of June, 2006. -

A 77@‘:%@

/] Lisal. Wore

ein has caused these presents to be

Wi Signatlt%
_Jvlee Nienasr

Witness Printed Signature

State of Florida
County of Alachua

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this _&L‘-‘- day of June,
2006 by Lisa J. Moore, who is personally known to me or who has produced
as identification.

Inst: 2006015815 Date:06/30/2006 Time:14:52

Doc Stamp-Deed : 0.70
A ? DC,P.Dewitt Cason,Columbia County B:1088 P:1720 My Gdmmission Expires:
_ Svlee KlenasT
Print Name
STATE OF FLAR!IDA. COUNTY OF CO
| HEREBY CERTIFY, that the at,)ove and fore';;giygB,A "y{; R/
IS a true copy of the original filed in this office. § \“" ' = S i ) L
P. DeWITT CASON, CLERK OF COURTS P TR v comMssIOns Do) BoRES
Depaty Gore—© AW -\ 1] A ROTEOTHas A M

vate__ D& - 3o - 2504 ”*%}" '
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nw




PERMIT APPLICATION /| MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION
\

For @fﬂce (Mn_lz (Revised 6-23-08) Zoning Official BRK 03 6306 Building Official 2/ 777 é—/)}ﬂk
AP# 0 @Qﬁ -30 Date Recelved _(e// /0 le ByC_?l Permit#_ 24 7(5

Flood Zone X Developitient Permit 2[4 Zoning_4- 2 _Land Use Plan Map Category A 3
Comments __ S ecbie D 351 L] Nencombvonty Lok o0 Recorel

-t

£

FEMA Map# "'Eiévatlon

ite Plan with /Setbacks Show

Finished Floor River In Floodway

Signed Site Plan W?H Reloase 0 Well letter eéxlstlng well
opy of Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner e

tter of Authorization from jnstaller

/ﬂ . " Sl I

N0 QMGF 3(,” 3

Prgperty D#(9-75-17-099 <7 " -j . Musthavea copy of the property deed
New Mobile Home v Used Mobile Home Year_200C,
Applicant R obe ct (A L naella Phone # (352484 -00/(,

Address _\|{ S/ » ¢ KR Tory %rov\som E(32e€2/

Name of Property Owner U2 [{ wger Lew oy Linde  Phone#(352) 294 - 73
- 911 Address 08/6  us Hw o U/ H:‘gkggarf hgs FL 32643

Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - @lag Electrlg )
(Circle One) -  Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Enerqy

Name of Owner of Mobile Home [\ ¢ | 'inf\,evl L2 S Phone # (352254~ /) 7.3
Address 7117 S _frchon LdH 23 3s &inosmz&, F( 7605

Relationship to Property Owner Jdamn S

Current Number of Dwellings on Property__ >

Lot Size_ /00X 435 _ Total Acreage__ {

Do you : Have an éxfst!ng Diéve) orneed a Culvert Permit ora Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home N\ (>

Driving Directions to the Property 441 & 4> 2 Ib‘l’fi. hﬁg)f& A’l 'hc. aon
r\‘c\\}\(\* 2.1 Mmiles before hm'cQaJe over Zonde Te River.

Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer _grne% S. J o L\hs o Phone # (352)Y378-24Y5.3

Installers Address_©0 Box 74 L. al, 4, e & L
License Number Litn oo 349 - Installation Decal # /9597 2

Jod Caled munty WS pp



PERMIT NUMBER
Installer &rnesSt S MJO?S%O) License # THOOOO 359

NewHome [ UsedHome []J

Home installed to the Manufacturer's Installation Manual E
Address of home e ; ;
boing el Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C O
i Single wide [0 WwindZone#t [J WindZonelli []
Manufacturer _Homes of MetiLengthxwidth 28 K56 Doublewide [X]  InstallationDecal# [75F 22
NOTE: if home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan Triple/Quad Serial # L&ﬁNL.
if home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home riple/Qu D o
- | understand Lat Arm
e o areral AT Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used) PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES
Installer's initials NT.
Typical pier spaci Load mﬂ 16"x 16" |18 1/ x 18 112°] 20"x 20" | 22" x 22" | 24~ X 24~ | 26" x 26'
ing UB-:O 2D - -
. N o capacity | (sqin) (256) (342) (400) (484) (576) (676)
2 T . ) 000 psT_ 3 Y 5 3 T 8
< < > Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems pst 36" 5 | 7 ) B [
LI weguuars  (use dark lines to show these locations) 000 [ 8 [ g — 8 -
70 - o 2 <) g
, g g - 8 [ [
- g 8 - ) g
¥ interpolated from Rule 15C-1 pier spacing table.
[ PERPADSZES ] _‘ PO PAD SIZES
Y il ¢
I-beam pier pad size (1°''X25 [ Pad Size | %mﬂ
Perimeter pier pad [79x 26 —lexE
meter pier size X
T85x 185 | 342
Muzﬁ. hrﬂuumn wﬁm_“m - 16 x 22.5 uuua
requi y the mfg.) 1/ x22 /4
T3 174 x 26 114 | 348
Draw the approximate locations of marriage 20 X 20 —300
wall openings 4 foot or greater. Use this 17 3716 X 25 3/16 | 441
symbol to show the piers. T7 12 x25 172 | 3446
24 x 24 576
List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot 26 X 20 576
and their pier pad sizes below.
[ ANCHORS |
Opening Pier pad size g
@ o
Please see attache o
3 [ FRAMETIES |
Blocking [ frer loael
within 2' of end of home
EMSMRS spaced at 5' 4" oc L~
[ TIEDOWN COMPONENTS | [ OTHERTES |
Number
Longitudinal Stabilizing Device FMW‘ Sidewall 22~
Manufacturer OLIVER_ 11O Longitudinal
Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms  Marriage wall Z
Manufacturer Shearwall Z




FEKMII WUKRDHEE _ page 2otz

PERMIT NUMBER
Sits Preparation
POC ROMETER TES s

Debris and organic material removed .

The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to psf Water drainage: Natural Swale Pad Other

or check here to declare 1000 Ib. soil 2~  without testing. N

Fastening muilti wide units
x —— x —— x —— . 'y
Floor.  Type Fastener: Q\wal 5 Length: Spacing: 24 y
Walls:  Type Fastener: 392  Length: Spacing: 2o
POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD Roof: Type Fastener. Length: Spacing: Z. % «©
For used homes a min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal strip

1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations.
2. Take the readjng at the depth of the footer.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
reading and round down to that increment.

will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv.
roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline.

Gasket (weatherproofing requirement)

X____ X___ X____

[ TORQUE PROBE TEST ]
The results of the torque probe test is inch pounds or check
here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing . Atest

showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 4 foot anchors.

Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft.
anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. | understand 5 ft
anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test
reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may
requires anchors with 4000 ib holding capacity.

IMLT Installer’s initials

) ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER
installer Name £ rvest S ) oluas b

| understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used
homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckied marriage walls are
a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. | understand a strip
of tape will not serve as a gasket.

Installer’s initials m,%

Type gasket ¥ Am +a installed:
Pg. @ @N\ Between Floors @
Between Walls (Yes

Bottom of ridgebé Ba

ioon!!ooa:r

._.zmuoaoauomai__vmaum,_.onmz&g ﬁvoﬂ. <8~\ .,..
Siding on units is installed to manufacturer’s specifications. @
Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes

Date Tested

Electrical

Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power

~ . source. This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg.

Miscellaneous
Skirting to be installed(Yes)  No_
Drver vent installed outSide of skirting. (fes) A
Range downflow vent installed outside of SKirting. (YesD N/A
" Drain lines supported at 4 foot intervals. Yes)

Electrical crossovers protected. (Yes>
Other :

Plumbing

R Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg. Ye's

Corinect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other
independent water supply systems. Pa.

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet
is accurate and true based on the
manufacturer's installation instructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2

Installer Signature E\:@( Date 6~ 7-06
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State of Florida
DEPARTMENT OF
HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES

TALLABDASSER, FLORIDA 32359-0500

SMED O DICKINSON, MR MEMORANDUM
Bhwmtutve Divweior

Tane 14, 2002

TO: All Aachor and Component Mm%

FROM: Philip R. Bergalt, Progrem Manager
Burean of Mobila Home and Recrestionsl Vehjcle Consnuction

SUBJECT: Latera] Arm Stabitizer Systems

To ensure consumer protection and to enstice thet minimium stndends are

to create vniform instalistion standaxds for these A secondary bensfit of
upifotsn standards wil) be the clarification of & procedures for instalicrs
and for county and eity inspestors performing field ovexsight.

Bffective immedistely ail Florids Inteyal ann stebilising instrustions will
include the following preseriptive mouber of systems:

Four (8) systems up © 52 feet
Six (6) systexna from 52 to 80 feet ¢

Five (5) upitehm(swilquvironnﬂnhmdhforoMMof
laterat 3 stabilizing systems. unless a greater nmmbex i specified by your
engineering:

Six (6) systemus up 10 52 feet

Bight (8) systems from 52 to 30 feet

Your instructious should contain the following three (3) notes:

Note: 1) The use of this Systera roquircs sidewall vegtical tios at no greater than
54" on center and allows for the use of 4° auchors.

Note: 2) Centesline anchots to be sized according to soil torque condiion. Any
manufatturer’s specifications for sidewsll apchor loads in excess of
4,000 The. require a §°' enobor.

Nota: 3)Mmumm&wMammmmmu
each {steral arm stabllizing location.

OIVISIONS / FLORIDA TIGRWAY PATROL  DRIVER LICENSES » MUTOR VERICLES © ADMINISIRAIIVE SERVICES
Nl Riskman Duliding. Tallshassm, Flarida 323009500

R

£r1°d 69STTLERSET 0L SBSE6TL98ET HO3L @@8nXT0 3!-0!:!_5383 éﬁ-&l-ﬁﬂa




ENGMNEERS STAMP ENGINGERS STAMP

1. SPEMGWNCES:HhMMsm-SYDPI Contact Ollver Technologies at 1-800-284-7437 :
a) Pier height exceads 48"  b) WMMMWQMMMW'QMWW%'
@) Location is within 1500 faet of coast

2. Remove weads and debris in an appraximets two foot Wbmﬁmnﬂfumwﬂm&).
ammpan(c)mmmm.maqmmmmwmw with or beiow soll.
mmmwwvmmmasawm the home and should be icadod as any
mw.nnmmmmmwwmummmnmmdmmm

to plers, complete steps 4 through 9 below.

4. Select the comect-square tube brace (E) isngth for set - up (pier) helgfit at support location. (The 18" wbe is aiways
wmwmmdmwmmmmmmmwmmwﬁmdbmumma
40 to 45 degres angle is maintained.

PIER HEIGHT 125" ADJUSTABLE - . 1.50" ADJUSTABLE
m. : ’ Tube Length

degree and not below 40 degress. .
9. After all boits sre tightenad, somure 1.25" and 1.50" tubes uaing four(4) 1“'-14xalfmmmhmm

mmmcﬁmmmmmmnw.
mmmmmmummmmmmmm

1&wmmmmm0mmwmmﬂm NoTe;: Centerline
mwummmﬂmmmmmwdwmmmcmd
4,000 [bs, require a 5’ anchor.

1a|mum1mmwmmbumumwm)wmwtmdnm_ .
1&M1z‘mmmMiNMMMlemm(l)w!mbouamlmt

15. Sacure 1.50° transverse arm io 1.25" transverse amm using four (4) 1/4™ - 14 x 3/4" soli-tapping sorews in pre-drifled holes.
MANUFACTURED HOUSING FOUNDATION SYSTEMS Telephuno: 981-796-4555
A DIVISION OF OLIVER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Fax: 631-788-8811 ..
1-8000-284-7437 . www.oliverteclhmologies.com



ALL WIDTHS; AND LENGTHS UP TO 52
e @ ® #J

Nk

m
e

NOTES:

. 1. LENGTH OF HOUSE I8 THE ACTUAL 80X SIZE

2. ® = STABILIZER PLATE AND FRAME TIE LOCATION|
(neads 1o be located within 48" from center of

ground pan)
3.3— = LOCATION OF ASF MODEL 1101"V°
(LATERAL & LONGITUDINAL BRACING).
+ 4. K] = LOCATION OF MODEL 1101-L"V"

(LONGITUDINAL BRACING ONLY).
MANUFACTURED HOUSING FOUNDATION SYSTENS “Tolaphone: 931-T06-4555
A DIVISION OF OLIVER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Fax: 931-785-8811

4-800-284-7437 o
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STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
' Permit Application Number

——————————— PART Il - SITE PLAN- — — — — — e e e e e e e e e e
A &~
Scale: Each block represents &feet and 1 inch =60 feet
e Eedetid- T !_ : L FET
| ! a8 A B
HHE T e T (Subjectitot 12 .
b ! . ] T | ‘ = N N )
| | Fep T AT - | |
Caas |
g I
g
|
|
|
]
|
]
]
- H EN AN EXIST
i -] | » | 4 T Driveway
| ] 1 | : |
| | ! el
Ll L {1 {1 ]
| | |
| N lr |
Notes:
Site Plan submitted by: ///// let ﬁ/ /7 'z . /// V4 Laent
gnatu J Title
Plan Approved Not Approved Date 6 - (2 -4
By County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT.-

DH 4018, 10/86 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4016 which may be used)
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Preparad by and Retum to:

Mary T. Dotson, an employee of

Alachua Title Sarvices, LLC,

P.O, Box 2408 (32618), 16407 N.W. 174th Drive, Suite C
. Nachua, Florida 32815

386-418-8183

Flle Nurmber:06-D35A

Warranty Deed

Made on June 7, 2008 A.D. by and betweeri Fred V. Carrington and Veima E. Carrington, husband
and wife and Joyece Carvington Lewis #i/a Joyee Carrington and Barry C. Lewls, wife and
husband, whose addrass s P.O. Box 485, Branford, Florida 32008, hereinafter called the “grantor”, to
Lewis W. Nellinger and Lindg K. Nellinger, hugband and Wwife, whase post office address is 7117 sSw
Archer Road, Lot #2335, Galnesville, Florida 32605, hereinafter called the "grantoe”;

(Whenevar uged herein the term * nor* and "grantee” includo afl the parties to this Inatrumant and the heirs, legal
representatives and assigns af in Uals, and the suocossors and assigns of corporations).

Witnesseth, that the grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars, ($10.00) and
other valuable considerations, receipt whereot is hereby acknowledged, hereby grants, bargains, sells,
dliens, remises, releases, conveys and confirms unto the grantee, all that certain land sHuate in
Columbia County, Florida, to-wit:

Lots 12 of SHERWOOD FOREST UNIT NO. 3, a subdivision, according to the
Plat thereof as recorded In Plat Book §, Page(s) 8, of the Public Records of Columbig
County, Florida.

Parcel Identification Number: Part of R09957-112
Subject to covenants, conditions, restriotions and easements of record.

Together with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto beloriging or in
anywise appertaining.

To Have and to Hoald, the same Iin fee simple forever.

And the grantor hereby covenants with aajd grantee that the grantor is lawfully selzed of sajg
land in fee simple; that the grantor has good right and lawful authority to sell and canvey sald land:; that
the grantor hereby fully warrants the title 1o said land and will defend tha Same against the lawful claims
of all persong whomsoever; and that said fand Is free of all encumbrances except faxes aceruing
subsequent to December 31, 2005,

Page 1otz
Individug! Warmnly Dagd
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lnriwnness Whereof, the said grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above
written.

Signed, sealed and defiverad In the

presence of these witnesses: :
o~ Zuk 0 M

Signature Fred V. Carrington 0
Print Nefhe: Lann , Sw P.O. Box 458, Branford, Florida 32008

Vaima E. carﬂng;m

State of Florida
County of Alachua

THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED before me on , by Fred V. Carrington,
Veima E. Carington and Joyce Carrington Lewis f/i/a Joyce Carrington and Barry C. Lewis, who hag
produced dlvalid driver's license as identification.

Moy T Dotson
. ¢ My Commiasion DDZ55982
" ai Expiren Decoamber 18, 2007

Notary Print Name
My Commission Expires:

. Pogn 261 2
Individual Warranty Doed
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FAX
MEMORANDUM MEMORANDUM

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

To: Mr. John Kerce, Dept. Director From: Neil E. Miles, FDOT Permits Coor.
Columbia Co. Building & Zoning Dept. Date: 2-17-06 Fax No. 904-961-7180
Fax No: 904-758-2160 Attention: In~-House Staff

() Sign and return. () For your files. ( ) Please call me. (XX ) FYI () For Review

REF: Notice of Existing Driveway Access Review / Inspected On: 6-14-06

PROJECT: Inspection of EXISTING Permitted Accass Connection for FDOT Permit
Compliance

NEW PROPT. OWNER: LISA JO MOORE / PRIOR PROPT. OWNER: FRED & VELMA
CARRINGTON

PROPOSED: Inspection of existing access on SR-25 (S) (US 41/441(S) Near Alpine
NEW PERMITTEE's MAILING ADDRESS: 161 SE Robinhood Pl, High Springs, Fi. 32643
COUNTY PARCEL ID No: 09-75-09957-112fX

CONTRACTOR: N?A / Phone #

Note: FDOT Permit No: None Reguired

Contractor's Phone No. / Engincer: N/A

Mr. Kerce or Staff Member:

Per our field inspection of yesterday (see above) , this existing grand-fathered access connection was
found to meet all current access specifications for current FDOT Access and has hereby passed FDOT
inspection for new use.

Please accept this as our notice of same and lift any Columbia County Permit restrictions
that may have applied to this site due to State FDOT Access compliances.

If further Information is required on this project please do not hesitate to contact this office for
additional access permitting information details, My office number is 961-7193 or 961-7180.

Neil Miles
Access Pérmits Coordinator

It's great to have folks like you to work with, thanks again for your assistance!

01/84
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Page 1 of 2

2006 Proposed Values

Owner & Property Info Search Result: 1 of 1
Owner's : Use Desc. MOBILE HOM
Name CARRINGTON FRED V & VELMA E & (code) (000200)
Site Address |US HWY 441 ; Neighborhood|9717.02
Mailing JOYCE CARRINGTON (JTWRS) Tax District |3
20818 S US HWY 441
Address HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643 L, c°d:s HiIAce
LOTS 12 & 13 SHERWOOD FOREST Market Area |02
UNIT 3. ORB 490-675, 614-114, Total Land 0.000 ACRES
Description |[THUR 118, 776-488, 817-2261 THRU | (Area '
2263, 964-1000, 964-1001 LIFE EST
DEED.
Property 8 Assessment Values
\n;l;tuléand ent: (2) $29,000.00 Just Value $40,078.00
Class Value $0.00
Ag Land J
Value ent: (0) $0.00 c:'s:;ssed $27,556.00
Building } Exempt de:
Valio ent: (1) $11,078.00 ValueP ﬁ)‘g) € $25,000.00
XFOB Value |[cnt: (0) $0.00 Total
Total Taxable $2,556.00
Appraised $40,078.00] |Value
Value
Sales History
Sale Date Book/Page | Inst. Type | Sale Vimp | Sale Qual | Sale RCode | Sale Price
9/27/2002 964/1001 wD I Q $25,000.00
9/27/2002 964/1000 WD A" U 04 $13,300,00
2/9/1996 817/2263 CD Vv U 13 $6,950.00
Building Characteristics '
Bidg Year Heated Actual Bldg
ltem Bldg Desc it | Ext-Walls | "o SF. Value
MOBILE HME WD or PLY
1 (000800) 1989 (08) 784 784 $11,078.00
Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.

Extra Features & Out Buildings

http://columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D ScarchResults.asp

K/18INNA
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‘D_SearchResults Page 2 of 2
Code | Desc | YearBlt | Value | Units | Dims |  Condition (% Good)
NONE
Land Breakdown
é-::e Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate |Lnd Value
000200 | ML HM (MiT) | 2-000LT - 14 00/1.007.90/1.00 [$13,500.00 |$27,000.00
(.000AC) -00/1.00/.90/1. 300 :000.
WELL/SEPT 1.000 UT - | 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00
009945 s €. 000AC) $2,000.00 | $2,000.00

Columbia County Property Appraiser DB Last Updated: 5/5/2006

10f1

Disclaimer

This information was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property
Appraiser's Office solely for the government purpose of property assessment. The information
shown is a work in progress and should not be relied upon by anyone as a determination of
the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided
for the accuracy of the data herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it is periodically
updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the Property Appraiser's
Office. The assessed values are NOT CERTIFIED values and therefore are subject to
change before finalized for ad-valorem assessment purposes.

Scroll to Top
Site powered by: Grizzly Logic, Inc.® Copyright Web Site Copyright © 2000 Columbia County. All rights
2001 reserved,

http://columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D_SearchResults.asp 6/15/2006
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‘Coliimbia County Property Appraiser - Map Printed on 6/15/2006 2:32:13 PM Page 1 of 2

s 09,7 5.17-09057-112 '

CARRINGTON FRED V & VELMAER&
92742002 - $25,000 - 110

SE UTNE JOHN

—d

Ayla BINAUS _MS

sw PEACH GLN

|

Columbia County Property Appraiser
J. Doyle Crews, CFA - Lake City, Flotida - 386-758-1083
PARCEL: 09-75-17-09957-112 HX - MOBILE HOM (000200

Name:CARRINGTON FRED V & VELMA E & LandVal $29,000.00
Site: US HWY 441 Bldgval $11,078.00

JOYCE CARRINGTON (JTWRS) Apprval $40,078.00
Mail: 20818 S US HWY 441 Justval $40,078.00
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643 Assd  $27,556.00
I/ Exmpt  $25,000.00
9/27/2002$25,000.00 P '
Sal 6‘-?/ Taxable $2,556.00
,nff’oes 9/27/2002$13,300.00

v/

2/9/1996 $6,950.00 U

This information, GIS Map Updated: 5/5/2006, was derived from data which was compiled by the
Columbia County Property Appraiser Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment.

http://co.lumbia.ﬂoridapa.com/GlS/Print_Map.asp?pjboiibchhjbnligcafccclbiem.nolkikmga... 6/15/2006



District No. 1 - Ronald Williams
Disttict No. 2 - Dewey Weaver

District No. 3 - George Skinner
District No. 4 - Jennifer Flinn v
District No. 5 - Elizabeth Porter

Boarp oF County CommissionNERS © CoLummia County

23 June 2006

Robert Minnella
1145 Northeast 83 Terrace
Bronson, FL 32621

RE: Mobile Home Move on Permit Application 0606-30

Dear Mr. Minnella:

Upon review of the above referenced mobile home move on permit application, the following
items need to be submitted;

\ /l/ A copy of a recorded easement showing that the Nellingers have access across lot 13 to get to
lot 12 or;

S

\2 Copy of driveway permit from Florida Department of Transportation or a statement from
them stating one is not required for lot 12 and;

/
3/ The new property ID # assigned to lot 12 due to the sale of the property.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me at
386. 758.1007.

Sincerely,

Brian L. Kepner

Land Development Regulation Administrator,
County Planner

BOARD MEETS FIRST THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.
AND THIRD THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.

P. 0. BOX 1529 v LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1529 v PHONE (386) 755-4100 .
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COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING
PHONE: (386) 758-3 mfﬁx‘?'aé%ﬁ.'ﬁé‘?&“:&.uw «com
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ENBANCED 9.1-1 ADDRESS;
20818 S USHIGHWAY 441
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STATE OF FLORIDA 3
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
(‘ {'_ (-.' Lc"//[/
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT ' [ ' /{/
' L Permit Application Number wz (&5{%
e S Ot S
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Site Plan submitted by //// M W@A 2 ////( /%9‘?/}1‘

Title
Plan Ap@ Not Approved Date & - (2 -04
County Health Department
ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE@CQUNEY{_}-IEALTH DEPARTMENT
A017310/9 (Repiaces HASH Form 4015 which may,be yese) A i Danan Af2
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 09-7S-17-09957-113 Building permit No. 000024715
Permit Holder ERNEST JOHNSON

Owner of Building LEWIS NELLINGER

Location: 20816 US HWY 441

Date: 07/14/2006 \J\%\«.\R\\ \N\_QQU @%

Building Tnspector

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)




